SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Supply Voltage- 12, 24, 110, 230VAC, diode rectified
Pump Materials-303, 304, 316, & 431 SS
Pump Seal Material- PTFE or NBR
Solenoid Housing- Molded epoxy
Maximum Pressure-  0.8 bar (11.6 PSI)
Maximum Flow- Standard Vers., 9 L/H (2.38 GPH)

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
DIMENSIONS (MM)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABCDEF
EMX08TC24VS3V
A
Model
B
Seal
Material
C
Piston
Coating
D
Voltage
E
Elec. Conn.
F
#Valves
EMX08=5/16” Hose Barb
EME08= 1/8” NPT Male
EMX08BD=5/16” Hose Barb
EME08BD= 1/8” NPT Male
T=Teflon C=Chrome 12V=12V
110V=110V
24V=24V
230V=230V
S=DIN Spade
L=Flying  Leads
130mm
2V=2Valves
3V=3Valves
Options
Model Description Model Description
Model PD-106 DC driver board, 9-35 VDC in, 9-35V pulsed DC out 106628 Heat Sink
Model 1N5406 Diode
Special materials and connections are available in OEM quantities. Please consult with us.
HEAT SINK
Rubber Mounting Bracket